Name

Agnew, Latonya D
Ali, Connie M

Ali, Hakiem |

Al-qawiyy, Muhammad

Arrington, Charles
Atkinson, Josephine
Baker, Jeff

Ball, Freddy

Barsh, April

Baskin, Dolly J

Bell, Joy S

Belleville, Rebecca
Bennett, Christina C
Bennett, Robin R
Bess, Kaniya O
Black, Edward C
Boone, Bryce
Brown, Ashley S
Brown, Robin

Bush, Theresa A
Calvin, Rick E
Cannamore, Sylvia
Carpenter, Chelle M
Carroll, Latrice
Cavazos, Robert C
Clay, Ronneshia Q
Clayton, Celeste M
Cole, Michael
Cushman, Christine L
Cushman, Dusty J

Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office

Title

Lead Parking Attendant
Executive Assistant

Security Guard

Parking Attendant

Parking Enforcement Officer
Accounting Clerk

Event Worker

Security Guard

Parking Enforcement Officer
Garage Manager

Parking Enforcement Officer
GBI Program Manager
Assistant Treasurer

Parking Enforcement Officer
Event Worker

Security Guard

Event Worker

Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Director of Communications
Compliance Inspector
Garage Opener

Assistant Garage Manager
Parking Enforcement Officer
IT Support Technician

HR Clerk

Parking Enforcement Officer
Security Guard
Administrative Clerk
Accountant

Hire Date

11/19/2013
11/4/2005
7/5/2023
3/27/2023
1/30/2024
3/9/2009
10/11/2023
8/30/2023
12/18/2023
3/11/1998
12/2/2024
9/26/2023
1/4/2021
6/30/2012
10/10/2024
9/25/2023
12/22/2023
9/16/2009
1/9/2024
10/7/2024
1/28/2019
1/23/2004
9/19/1997
7/9/2024
11/20/2024
10/22/2014
9/26/2022
7/31/2023
8/11/2008
2/21/2023

Hourly/Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly
Hourly
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly
Salaried
Hourly
Salaried
Hourly
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried

Gross Pay
36270
64415

35749.78
935.97
28565.27
49968.24
3694.05
22677.26
8429.5
46333.9
1360
73502
120250
38610
1473.75
36300.11
9600
36192.98
4588.05
16538.5
57980
38696.31
39994.5
4624
352.75
38493
21987.48
36862
56458.1
55120

ID
190
189
188
191
187
186
185
184
183
182
181
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161



Cushman, Herman
Dantzler, Jean G
Davis, Barbara T
Davis, Jasimia

Davis, Sheila R
Dickerson, Archell A
Diggs, Traci L
Douglas, Byron J
Dunger, LaJohnda
Earley, Brian J
Eaton, Michael P
Edwards, Ladonte' R
Ervin, Kyrese D
Evans, Seanice M
Fair, Dwayne V
Feemster, Katrina
Ferguson, Zachary
Fields, Paul

Fisher, Na'kyiah

Fitzpatrick, Chrissy
Ford, Eulaunda
Foree, Chartroose
Frankovic, Vladimir
Freeman, Gianna
Freeman, Leonard A
Freeman, Leonard Michael
Gant, Latayvia
Garth, Reginald D
Gassel, Angela J
Gillespie, Merina

Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office

Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office

Security Guard

HR Assistant

College Kids Program Manager
Fiscal Clerk

Shuttle Driver

Cashier

HR Manager

Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Director of Facilities

Fleet Manager

Garage Manager

Parking Attendant

Parking Enforcement Officer
Compliance Inspector

Event Worker

Maintenance Worker
Custodian

Parking Attendant
Director of Office of Financial
Empowerment

Garage Manager

Parking Attendant

Security Guard

Event Worker

Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Administrator
Parking Attendant

Financial Well Being Coach
Treasury Clerk

Event Worker

8/16/2023
11/4/2013
2/29/2016
12/18/2023
8/11/2004
4/17/1983
3/4/2013
2/10/2021
10/4/2023
12/1/2014
2/4/2014
9/22/2014
2/28/2022
7/23/2024
11/13/2006
10/11/2023
3/25/2024
2/27/2023
3/12/2024

11/6/2023
8/5/2024
4/23/2024
1/29/2024
1/24/2022
12/7/2021
2/27/1989
7/18/2023
12/17/2018
7/1/2013
9/13/2024

Hourly

Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly

Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly

Salaried
Salaried
Hourly

Salaried
Salaried
Hourly

Salaried
Salaried
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly

21458.88
44434
66573

17978.75
37609

9761.71
90441
2317.2
2989.95
91702
57252
43497.4
18627.97
12826.5

51642.85

11668.44

32096.25

4525.62
5549.1

78780
15200
9207.46
3502
16159.54
19665.48
112528
6096.75
56251
38766
2670.3

160
159
158
157
156
155
154
153
152
151
150
149
148
147
146
145
144
143
142

141
140
139
138
137
135
134
133
132
131
130



Grimes, Tywonia R

Halastanis, Demetrios P

Hampton, Terrance
Hankins, Lashanda D
Hanses, William P
Harbin, Cornell
Haron, Latonya J
Harris, Jerome A
Harris, Phillip S
Henderson, Angela M
Henderson, William
Herring, Kenneth M
Herron, Angela W
Hodge, Tonja C
Holliday, Kevin C
Holmes, Carla V
Hubbard, Rontonyo K
Hubbard, Shari D
Hubbard, Tiffany
Hudson, Gregory L
Hunter, Ryan

Hurst, Shantia L
Jackson, Montrez
James, Brandy E
Johnson, Brandon
Johnson, Cassaundra
Johnson, Gregory L
Johnson, Karen L
Johnson, Logan
Jones, Rodney W.
Junidi, Benjamin A

Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office

Assistant Garage Manager
Shuttle Driver

Garage Manager

Parking Attendant

Parking Program Coordinator
Custodial Manager

Parking Enforcement Officer
Event Worker

Parking Attendant
Accountant

Maintenance Worker
Parking Attendant

Fiscal Clerk

City Hall Lot Supervisor

Director of Information Technology

Event Worker
Custodian
Parking Enforcement Officer

Parking Enforcement Supervisor
Director of Parking Enforcement

IT Systems Support Technician
Event Supervisor

Systems Analyst

Custodian

Security Guard

Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Accountant

Custodian

Treasury Manager

11/19/2013
11/13/2007
8/22/2017
9/16/2019
4/9/2001
7/16/2009
9/4/2018
10/10/2024
3/29/2021
7/18/2022
8/26/2024
9/25/2023
7/1/2024
11/9/2021
6/27/2016
10/22/2024
9/29/2003
1/23/2006
2/20/2007
3/21/2016
12/18/2023
5/26/2015
8/28/2023
10/2/2017
12/5/2023
9/25/2002
4/2/2018
8/27/2012
1/2/2024
6/5/2023
7/15/2024

Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly

Salaried
Salaried
Hourly

Salaried
Hourly

Salaried
Salaried
Hourly

Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly

Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried

37028.1
40729
40733.6
14669.84
51207
49270
39726.65
1346.25
33488
56771
2542
30130.35
8780.17
36712
116090
2357.25
35113
37732.38
45981
74594
43474.15
38935
83824
34320.04
138.56
40877.58
38661.97
38051
59516.06
35391.91
35439.24

129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
117
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101
100

99

98

97



Kerney, Deshawn
King, Eric D.
Kitchell, Weston N
Krownapple, Lyam
Krownapple, Ruth
Laurel, Richard
Layne, Adam

Lee, Umar |

Lewis, Micah

Little, Kenya

Logan, Bruce
Luczak, Donald C
Mangum, Keiyana
Martin, Devin A
Martin, James E
Mason, Tamika T
McClain, DaVontae M
McClendon, Felice
McCulley, Taylor
McDonald, Gregory
McKenny, Jerren
McKinney, Hayward
McKinzie, Zemondre L
Michaels, Anthony F
Milicevic, Daniel
Miller, James
Miller, Jude
Mitchell, LaDonna
Moore, Antionette
Moore, Cicely A
Moore, Thatcher

Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office

Parking Attendant

Parking Enforcement Officer
Event Worker

Event Worker

Event Worker

Parking Enforcement Officer
Treasurer

Security Manager
Cybersecurity Specialist
Parking Attendant
Maintenance Worker
Director of Fiscal Operations
Parking Enforcement Officer
Treasury Manager

Garage Manager

Event Worker

Event Worker

Director of Communications
Event Worker

Event Worker

Event Worker

Parking Enforcement Officer
IT Support Technician
Courier

Intern

Custodian

Special Projects Coordinator
Parking Attendant
Custodian

Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer

3/12/2024
9/11/2023
3/18/2022
2/28/2023
3/13/2024
4/23/2024
3/16/2020
12/6/2021
8/29/2022
5/1/2018
2/24/2005
6/18/1979
3/11/2024
2/13/2023
10/24/2011
12/6/2024
7/29/2024
8/17/2020
7/29/2024
3/12/2024
9/24/2021
2/26/2024
11/20/2024
8/8/1988
7/31/2023
7/18/2023
9/25/2023
7/29/2024
6/24/2019
9/26/2022
1/19/2023

Salaried
Salaried
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly
Hourly
Salaried
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried

23590.75
30667.68
215.89
7431.12
5276.25
18350.82
111982
50493.04
44330
35555
7873.51
83031
26743
24965.18
9638.18
281.25
2347.5
45029.32
1852.5
6551.25
4946.51
29658.37
2040
54275
4761.7
31512
39928.4
8820
35810.61
21594.18
23487.6

96
95
94
93
92
192
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
70
69
68
67
65



Morgan, Jerry
Morrow, Carl
Norman, Arnita
O'Flynne, Diana
Patterson, Tanielle L
Perkins, James W
Price, Charles A
Ramsey, Cynthia
Rice , Ashley V
Rice, Rachel M
Roach, Douglas C
Roberts, Curtis
Roberts, Deon Faye
Roberts, Ronald
Rukcic, Shirley J
Rutz, Destiney
Sale, Adam
Sampler, Ryshada C
Savinchenko, Irina
Shariff, Hassan
Smart, Michelle J
Smith, Jackson S.
Smith, Kline

Smith, Marilyn
Smith, Valerie J
Smith, Vanessa K
Snipes, Linda B
Sparks, Kevin N
Stidham, Traviance
Stitts-Vernell, Wanda M
Stovall, Michelle

Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office

Garage Manager
Maintenance Worker
Parking Attendant

Parking Enforcement Officer
Assistant Garage Manager
Parking Enforcement Officer
Security Guard

Event Worker

Financial Empowerment Specialist

Parking Attendant
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Worker
Parking Enforcement Officer
Intern

Chief of Staff

Treasury Clerk

Intern

Event Worker

Accountant

Security Guard

Chief Fiscal Officer

Event Worker

Security Guard

Parking Attendant

Event Worker

Event Worker

Parking Enforcement Officer
Event Worker

Parking Attendant

Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer

12/2/2010
3/25/2024
2/27/2024
8/28/2023
10/7/2019
4/2/2018
4/8/2024
12/6/2024
10/22/2024
2/9/2016
7/22/1996
4/9/1990
1/1/1990
12/17/2023
5/5/2008
12/5/2023
5/28/2024
12/6/2024
9/9/2024
3/5/2018
7/15/2013
10/11/2023
8/16/1999
7/2/2023
6/10/2009
9/8/1999
6/16/2008
2/23/2022
9/25/2023
2/18/2014
6/22/1992

Salaried
Salaried
Hourly
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly
Hourly
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly
Hourly
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly
Hourly
Salaried
Hourly
Hourly
Salaried
Salaried

40733.6
1440
15301.95
30919.09
37476.99
38163.5
17225.25
315
6899.1
35113
51727
46111
45929
370
146237
48452.97
3375
333.75
17500
6490.4
119353
2295
37791
31137.18
14788.8
4076.12
40105
10737.62
14897.4
37319.12
17726.92

64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33



Strickland, Carlton
Svoboda, Michael J
Sykes, James

Taylor, Tamechia L
Tenorio, Kathy E
Terry, Nikia N
Thilman, Craig A
Thomas, Anthony D
Thompson, Anthony L
Thorpe, Julian R
Trocha, Rebecca
Walker, Anthony E
Walker, Theresa J
Walters, JaLeigh
Washington, Ashanafe
Washington, Shondale
Watkins, Sandra L
Watt ,JR, Samuel
Watt, Tinisha D
Webster, Richard
White, Jamaal
Williams, Daveen
Williams, Terry M
Williams, Valarie
Williams, Wilbert D
Williamson, Frank A
Willis, Stephen
Woods, Kevin

Young, Robert

Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office
Treasurer's Office

Parking Attendant
Maintenance Worker
Special Projects Manager
Event Worker

Accounting Clerk

Parking Attendant
Accounting Manager
Custodian

Cashier

Parking Enforcement Officer
Administrative Clerk

Payroll Clerk

Payroll Specialist

Parking Attendant

Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Security Guard

Parking Enforcement Officer
Security Guard

Event Crew Chief

Event Worker

Custodian

Accountant

Parking Enforcement Supervisor

Safety Director
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer

Parking Enforcement Supervisor

3/11/2024
6/4/2001
6/6/2022

10/10/2024

11/4/1992

11/11/2006

9/12/2022
2/9/2016

9/23/2019
3/1/2022

2/27/2017
1/6/2003

9/20/1996
2/7/2024

3/25/2024

10/8/2004

7/29/2024

8/26/2024

4/22/2019
1/2/2013

8/16/2023

10/4/2023
3/2/2015
8/6/2001

1/15/2004

9/22/1980

3/16/2020

3/25/2024

12/20/1988

Hourly

Salaried
Salaried
Hourly

Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Hourly

Salaried
Salaried
Hourly

Salaried
Salaried
Hourly

Salaried
Hourly

Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried
Salaried

1661.25
11581.1
54529.04
2467.5
51922
35242.52
52567.59
35108.82
50658
20810.92
35113
47502
50260.79
1578.75
11321.91
34837.63
3536.25
10867.64
45480.3
17404.56
32473.02
517.5
34479.62
64309.48
46021.35
90259
38051
7059
51443.97
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